
SERVED DAILY FROM
 9AM - 11:30AM

BRAID BAR 
BREAKFAST MENUNORTH SHORE HOTEL & GOLF CLUB

North Shore Road⼁Skegness⼁
Lincolnshire⼁PE25 1DN



Thick Cut Back Bacon
Butcher’s Style Pork Sausage
Thick Cut Bacon & Egg
Thick Cut Back Bacon & Pork Sausage
Butcher’s Style Pork Sausage and Egg

BREAKFAST BAPS
£5.25
£5.25
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

With 2 butcher’s style pork sausage, 2
rashers of thick cut bacon, grilled tomato,
mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown and a
choice of poached, scrambled or fried egg.

Full Vegetarian Breakfast
With 2 vegetarian sausages, grilled tomato,
mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown and a
choice of poached, scrambled or fried egg.

Small Breakfast
With 1 butcher’s style pork sausage, 1 rasher
of thick cut bacon, baked beans and a choice
of poached, scrambled of fried egg. 

Eggs Benedict
2 poached eggs and 2 rashers of thick cut
bacon served on a warm toasted muffin.
Finished with Hollandaise sauce

North Shore’s Breakfast Wrap

Full English £10.95

£10.50

£8.95

£6.95

Butcher’s style sausage, 2 rashers of thick
cut bacon, cheddar cheese and scrambled
egg, all wrapped up in a delicious tortilla
wrap.

£6.95

BREAKFAST

Served with a choice of white or brown toast

Served with a choice of white or brown toast

Served with a choice of white or brown toast

(SERVED DAILY UNTIL 11:30AM)

£2.20
£2.20
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£3.00
£2.00

HOT DRINKS
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte 
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate
Tea

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES
BEFORE YOU ORDER YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS 

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR STAFF IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY 
OR INTOLERANCE


