

SERVED DAILY FROM 9AM - 11:30AM

BRAID BAR BREAKFAST MENU

NORTH SHORE HOTEL & GOLF CLUB North Shore Road | Skegness | Lincolnshire | PE25 1DN

BREAKFAST (SERVED DAILY UNTIL 11:30AM)

egg, all wrapped up in a delicious tortilla

NORTH SHOR

wrap.

HOT DRINKS

• •			
Full English	£10.95	Espresso	£2.20
With 2 butcher's style pork sausage, 2		Americano	£2.20
rashers of thick cut bacon, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown and a		Cappuccino	£2.90
choice of poached, scrambled or fried egg.		Latte	£2.90
Served with a choice of white or brown toast		Mocha	£2.90
Full Vegetarian Breakfast	£10.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.00
With 2 vegetarian sausages, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown and a choice of poached, scrambled or fried egg.		Tea	£2.00
Served with a choice of white or brown toast			10
Small Breakfast	£8.95	BREAKFAST BAPS	
With 1 butcher's style pork sausage, 1 rasher of thick cut bacon, baked beans and a choice		This Cut Dock Docon	
of poached, scrambled of fried egg.		Thick Cut Back Bacon	£5.25
Served with a choice of white or brown toast		Butcher's Style Pork Sausage	£5.25
Eggs Benedict	£6.95	Thick Cut Bacon & Egg	£5.95
2 poached eggs and 2 rashers of thick cut		Thick Cut Back Bacon & Pork Sausage	£5.95
bacon served on a warm toasted muffin. Finished with Hollandaise sauce		Butcher's Style Pork Sausage and Egg	£5.95
North Shore's Breakfast Wrap	£6.95		
Butcher's style sausage, 2 rashers of thick			
cut bacon, cheddar cheese and scrambled			

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES
BEFORE YOU ORDER YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS
PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR STAFF IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY
OR INTOLERANCE